APPLICATION
POLYCAB MV AL BS 7870-4-10 12.7/22 KV compacted
aluminium conductor XLPE insulated, copper wire screened
single core cable is designed to use for power networks,
underground direct buried or in cable ducting.
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
Nominal Voltage: 12.7/22 (24) kV

WEIGHT & DIMENSION DATA :
Product Code No. of
Cores
Nominal Cross
sectional Area Nominal area of
metallic screen
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
mm2 mm2 mm Kg/Km
MVBS19AXAWPM001C070S 1 70 35 29.3 1050
MVBS19AXAWPM001C095S 1 95 35 30.9 1150
MVBS19AXAWPM001C120S 1 120 35 32.5 1300
MVBS19AXAWPM001C150S 1 150 35 34.1 1400
MVBS19AXAWPM001C185S 1 185 35 35.8 1550
MVBS19AXAWPM001C240S 1 240 35 38.2 1800
MVBS19AXAWPM001C300S 1 300 35 40.5 2050
MVBS19AXAWPM001C400S 1 400 35 43.6 2400
MVBS19AXAWPM001C500S 1 500 35 46.8 2800
MVBS19AXAWPM001C630S 1 630 35 50.2 3250
MVBS19AXAWPM001C800S 1 800 35 57.5 3950
MVBS19AXAWPM001C01KS 1 1000 35 62.0 4650
Electrical Characteristics:
Nominal
Cross